Fallis Boat Access

2015 Options Ranking Results

A total of 59 responses were received with regards to ranking of the options. 48 ranking cards were turned in at the public meeting and an
additional 11 ranking emails were received. All were cross referenced so that no duplications occurred.

Public Access Remains Local Access Close Other Left Blank Total
only Completely
Leave as was Leave as is (with
(prior to 2015) minor repairs)
First Choice 34 3 11 7 4 0 59
Second Choice 3 10 13 8 2 23 59
Third Choice 3 12 5 8 1 30 59
Total 40 25 29 23 7 53




